
  
  

 Ripley Co. Speedway 
 Osgood, Indiana 
 

 July 3, 2009 (18 cars) 

  

HEAT 1 
1- 24 Chris Mann 
2- 16 Joe Miller 
3- 89 Anthony Couch 
4- 88 Jamie Ross 
5- 23 Tim Lynch 
DNS- 40X Nick Speidel 

HEAT 2 
1- 12 Rick Robinson 
2- 29M Kyle Lux 
3- 7 Kevin Rice 
4- 22 Tate Martz 
5- 9 Jeff Bruce 
6- 37 Brett Hankins 

HEAT 3 
1- 55 Kenny Byrge 
2- 25 Jason Willis 
3- 29 Will Nedderman 
4- 5G Chris Guinn 
5- 18 Craig Eaglin 
6- 14 Eddie Gagnon 
 
 
FEATURE 
1- 22 Tate Martz 
2- 29 Will Nedderman 
3- 55 Kenny Byrge 
4- 12 Rick Robinson 
5- 89 Anthony Couch 
6- 7 Kevin Rice 
7- 24 Chris Mann 
8- 37 Brett Hankins 
9- 16 Joe Miller 
10- 14 Eddie Gagnon 
11- 88 Jamie Ross 
12- 9 Jeff Bruce 
13- 25 Jason Willis 
14- 5G Chris Guinn 
15- 18 Craig Eaglin 
DNS- 29M Kyle Lux 
DNS- 23 Tim Lynch 
DNS- 40X Nick Speidel 
 
Lap Leaders: 
1-2 25 Jason Willis 
3-5 29 Will Nedderman 
6-20 22 Tate Martz 
 
 


